Beers 330 ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Ichnusa

"Bru" Irish (gluten free)

Craft beers 750 ml
Bionda "Maestri birrai"

Blonde craft made with spelt

Rossa "Maestri birrai"

Amber craft made with cicerchie

Aperitifs 75 ml
Campari

Martini Vermouths
Aperol

Punt & Mes

Pimm's

Pernaud

Tio Pepe dry sherry
Harvey's medium dry

Spirits 50 ml
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Tanqueray Gin
Absolute blue Vodka
Stolichnaya cl. Vodka
Appleton dark Rum
Bacardi cl. Rum
Malibu

Tequila Quervo silver
Tequila Quervo gold

Ligueurs 50 ml
Di Saronno Amaretto

Frangelico
Sambuca
Sambuca liquorice
Mirto "LR"
Limoncello "LR"
Fernet Branca
Jagermeister
Averna

Kahlua

Drambuie
Southern Comfort
Montenegro
Lucano

Lucano "caffe"
Baileys

Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Tia Maria

£4.25
£4.25
£4.50

£17.00

£17.00

£6.10
£5.65
£6.00
£5.65
£6.10
£6.10
£5.60
£5.60

£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00
£5.80
£6.00
£6.20

£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.50
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00

Drinks list

Whiskies 50 ml
Canadian Club
Jameson Irish Whisky
Johnny Walker black 1.
Jack Daniels sour mash
Maker's Mark bourbon
Maccallan single malt
Oban single malt
Laphraigh single malt
Lagavulin single malt

£6.20
£6.20
£7.00
£6.20
£7.00
£8.60

£10.20
£10.50
£12.20

Brandy Cognac Armagnac 50 ml

Vecchia Romagna black | £7.00

Calvados

Remy Martin VSOP
Bas Armagnac 10 years
Bas Armagnac 20
£12.70

£6.20
£7.60
£9.30
years

Grappa & Eau de Vie 50 ml

Filuferru classico LR
Grappa Vermentino LR
Grappa Cannonau LR
Filuferru Gold LR barrique
Pinot grigio Tosolini
Brunello Capovilla
Barolo Capovilla

Cocktails
Negroni
Americano
Manhattan
Gin martini
Vodka Martini
Espresso Martini
Cosmopolitan
Mojito
Margarita
Tequila sunrise
Long Island
Caipirihna

Old Fashioned
Bloody Mary

Non alcoholic cocktails

Shirley Temple
Virgin Mojito

£6.70
£7.20
£7.20
£8.50
£7.70
£12.70
£12.70

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£4.50
£4.50

Gustoso Ristorante & Enoteca

35 Willow place
London W1P 1 JH

Wine cocktails

Aperol Spritzer £7.00
Bellini £8.00
Buck fizz £7.50
Champagne cocktail £9.50
Kir Royal £9.00
Kir £6.50
Mimosa £7.50
Soft drinks

Coke £3.20
Diet coke £3.20
Tonic £2.50
Slim line Tonic £2.50
Soda & Lime £2.50
Lemonade £2.50
Ginger Ale £2.50
Lemon Ice Tea £3.50
Tomato juice £3.00
Orange Juice £3.50
Peach juice £3.50
Pineapple juice £3.50
Green apple juice £3.50
Cranberry juice £3.00
Water still and sparkling
Smeraldina Still 750 ml £3.85

Smeraldina Spkl 750 ml £3.85

Glass still & sparkling £1.80

Ask the staff if you would like a
drink that is not in this list, and
we will be happy to help

20% VAT INCLUDED
An optional 12.5% service charge will
be added to your bill



