Drinks list

Beers 330 ml		Whiskies 50 ml		Wine cocktails	
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£4.25	Canadian Club	£6.20	Aperol Spritzer	£7.00
Ichnusa	£4.25	Jameson Irish Whisky	£6.20	Bellini	£8.00
"Bru" Irish (gluten free)		Johnny Walker black I.	£7.00	Buck fizz	£7.50
2. 4 (8.4.6		Jack Daniels sour mash	£6.20	Champagne cocktail	£9.50
Craft beers 750 ml		Maker's Mark bourbon	£7.00	Kir Royal	£9.00
Bionda "Maestri birrai'	' £17.00	Maccallan single malt	£8.60	Kir	£6.50
Blonde craft made with spelt		Oban single malt	£10.20	Mimosa	£7.50
Rossa "Maestri birrai"	£17.00	Laphraigh single malt	£10.50		
Amber craft made with cicerchie		Lagavulin single malt	£12.20		
Aperitifs 75 ml				Soft drinks	
Campari	£6.10	Brandy Cognac Armagn		Coke	£3.20
Martini Vermouths	£5.65	Vecchia Romagna black		Diet coke	£3.20
Aperol	£6.00	Calvados	£6.20	Tonic	£2.50
Punt & Mes	£5.65	Remy Martin VSOP	£7.60	Slim line Tonic	£2.50
Pimm's	£6.10	Bas Armagnac 10 years		Soda & Lime	£2.50
Pernaud	£6.10	Bas Armagnac 20	years	Lemonade	£2.50
Tio Pepe dry sherry	£5.60	£12.70		Ginger Ale	£2.50
Harvey's medium dry	£5.60	Grappa & Eau de Vie 50) ml	Lemon Ice Tea	£3.50
0.111.50.1		Filuferru classico LR	<u> </u>	Tomato juice	£3.00
Spirits 50 ml		Grappa Vermentino LR	£7.20	Orange Juice	£3.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£6.20	Grappa Cannonau LR	£7.20	Peach juice	£3.50
Tanqueray Gin	£6.20	Filuferru Gold LR barrique	£8.50	Pineapple juice	£3.50
Absolute blue Vodka	£6.20	Pinot grigio Tosolini	£7.70	Green apple juice	£3.50
Stolichnaya cl. Vodka	£6.20	Brunello Capovilla	£12.70	Cranberry juice	£3.00
Appleton dark Rum	£6.20	Barolo Capovilla	£12.70		
Bacardi cl. Rum	£6.00	·			
Malibu	£5.80	<u>Cocktails</u>		Water still and sparkling	
Tequila Quervo silver	£6.00	Negroni	£7.00		£3.85
Tequila Quervo gold	£6.20	Americano	£7.00	Smeraldina Spkl 750 ml	£3.85
Liqueurs 50 ml		Manhattan	£7.00		
Di Saronno Amaretto	£6.20	Gin martini	£7.00	Glass still & sparkling	£1.80
Frangelico	£6.20	Vodka Martini	£7.00		
Sambuca	£6.20	Espresso Martini	£7.00		
Sambuca liquorice	£6.00	Cosmopolitan	£7.00		
Mirto "LR"	£6.20	Mojito	£7.00	Ask the staff if you would	
Limoncello "LR"	£6.20	Margarita	£7.00	drink that is not in this l	•
Fernet Branca	£6.20	Tequila sunrise	£7.00	we will be happy to help	
Jagermeister	£6.20	Long Island	£7.50		
Averna	£6.20	Caipirihna	£7.00		
Kahlua	£6.20	Old Fashioned	£7.00		
Drambuie	£6.50	Bloody Mary	£7.00		
Southern Comfort	£6.20	A. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Montenegro	£6.20	Non alcoholic cocktails	C4 F0		
Lucano	£6.00	Shirley Temple	£4.50		
Lucano "caffe"	£6.00	Virgin Mojito	£4.50		
Baileys	£6.20				
Cointreau	£6.20				
Grand Marnier	£6.20	Gustoso Ristorante & Enoteca		20% VAT INCLUDED	
Tia Maria	£6.00	35 Willow place London W1P 1 JH		An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill	